WET/DRY RUNNING VERTICAL PUMPS
可空轉
Single impeller、單葉輪、Dual vapor seals、雙軸封
SWP
The SWP series vertical pumps are dependable, airless and are the-first-of-their-kind in the
world. These pumps function without introducing air into the fluid which can sometimes
destroy special chemical baths. The pump shaft incorporates a keyed lock to the impeller so
that if the pumps run in reverse, it will not damage the housing or impeller. There are no seals

75SK-10 1.0       3"X2-1/2" 3ø 10 2 i 39 800 I 36 800 76
MODEL IDENTIFICATION
型號說明
(1) SWP-Single Impellar/Dual Seal
     單葉輪雙軸封
      SWT-Single Impellar/Dual Seal
     / Titanium Shaft
    單葉輪雙軸封鈦軸心
(2) In/Outlet Dia.出口口徑
     50-1-1/2''管外徑(DIN)
     63-2''管外徑(DIN)
(3) Sp Gravity比重
    SP-1.3
    SL-Low Rpm 4p
   低轉速4P
(4) Power馬力
     1-1HP    2-2HP
     3-3HP    5-5HP
     7.5-7.5HP  10-10HP
(5) Frequency頻率
     5-50Hz  6-60Hz
(6) O-Rings O環
      V-VITON. N-NBR.
      E-EPDM
(7) Pump Material泵體材質
      F-純PP材質
(8) F-Flange/法蘭式
     U-Union/由任式.
(9) T-Titanium Shaft /特制鈦軸心
      N-Standard /一般軸心
(10) A-Inlet Strainer
      圓形入口濾網
      B-Standard
      標準入口牙接頭
(11) Model規格
     S-Special/特製接合座
     N-Standard/標準接合座
(12) Immpe ller Material
   葉輪材質
     F-純PP  P-CFRPP
     K-PVDF
20
10
0 001 002 003 004 005
40
30
600 700
o i
j
k
l
m
h
20
10
0 001 002 003 004 005
40
30
600 700
H O J K
L
M
I
SPECIFICATIONS PERFORMANCE CHART
規格/性能曲線
 50Hz 60Hz
HP
50SL-1 1.1      2"X1-1/2" 3ø 1 4 o 6.5 170 O 10 210 22
63SL-2 1.4       2"X2" 3ø 2 4 SL- High Capacity大流量
50SP-1 1.3       2"X1-1/2" 3ø 1 2 h 16 150 H 13 180 22
50SP-2 1.3       2"X1-1/2" 3ø 2 2 i 21 230 I 18 220 25
63SP-3 1.3       2"X2" 3ø 3 2 j 20 320 J 22 330 29
63SP-5 1.3 2-1/2"X2" 3ø 5 2 k 25 500 K 28.5 500 46